
 
 

 
 

 SCALE II 2020-2021  
 

September 7, Monday No Classes – Labor Day 
 

 
September 30, Wednesday through October 9, Friday SCALE II Reading Period & Final Exams 

October 12, Monday SCALE II Period 6 Begins 
 

              December 3, Thursday to December 18, Friday SCALE II Reading Period & Final Exams 
 

 
December 21, Monday to January 1, Friday No Classes – Winter Break 

January 4, Monday to January 8, Friday January Intersession 
 

February 15, Monday No Classes – President’s Day 
 

March 12, Friday SCALE II Period 7 Ends 
 

March 22, Monday to May 14, Friday Externship Field Work 
 

May 21, Friday SCALE II Period 8 Ends 
 

 
 

September 28, Monday No Classes – Yom Kippur 

October 9, Friday SCALE II Period 5 Ends  

November 25, Wednesday to November 27, Friday No Classes – Thanksgiving Break 

  December 18, Friday SCALE II Period 6 Ends 

  January 4, Monday SCALE II Period 7 Begins 

January 18, Monday No Classes – Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday  

March 4, Thursday to March 12, Friday SCALE II Reading Period & Final Exams 

March 15, Monday SCALE II Period 8 Begins 

  May 18, Tuesday                                                                                       Externship Wrap-up; Final Assignments Due 

August 3, Monday SCALE II Period 5 Begins 

  TBD                                                                                                              Commencement 


